

CR rev no. 624/2025

M/s Shree Daga Leasing and Investment pvt Ltd Vs. Ganshyam

Das Binani

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. Vinayak Uniyal, Ld. Counsel for revisionist
through VC.

Ms. Kusuma, Ld. Proxy counsel for respondent.

Reply on behalf of respondent is filed, copy already
supplied to the opposite side.

At joint request, put up for arguments on
11.05.2026.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/13.03.2026